
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

205 217 219

1515

1525

218208

1524

306 310 318 322

1502

307 311 315 319 323

219

215

402

403

219 225

324318316

335327325

1606

306 312

315 323

1620

1604

1510

324

309221

221
223 225

322

320

227

1616

1602

E Myrtle Pa
sc

ha
l

E Park Ave

Mc
Cu

llo
ug

h A
ve

E Evergreen

Pa
sc

ha
l

R-6

MF-33 MF-33 R-6

RM-4
RM-4

RM-4

MF-33

RM-4
MF-33

RM-4 RM-4 MF-33 R-6
MF-33

RM-4

R-6

MF-33
MF-33

MF-33

RM-4

C-1

RM-4

R-6

C-2C-2

C-2

C-2

C-2

MF-33

MF-33 MF-33

MF-33

C-3

C-3

C-1

MF-33 MF-33MF-33

C-3

MF-33 MF-33
MF-33

R-6

O-2
MF-33

O-2

O-2

MF-33 MF-33

C-3

O-1

MF-33

C-3R

MF-33

C-2

MF-33

MF-33

C-2

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-2

C-2

R-5

C-2

C-2

C-2

C-2

C-3

C-2 S

C-3

C-2

C-2

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HSHS

^

Dallas StLexington

W Laurel

Ho
wa

rd 
St Brooklyn Ave

E Quincy

E Myrtle

W Josephine

McCullough Ave

E Euclid Ave

N IH 35

Camden St

W French Place
W Ashby Place

Jackson St

W Dewey Place

E Laurel

E Park Ave

Og
de

n S
t E Myrtle

E Locust

Terry Court

E Locust

Mc
Cu

llo
ug

h A
ve

N
Ma

in
Av

e

San Pedro Ave

Erie §̈¦35

Brackenridge
Golf Course

Crockett
Crockett

San Pedro
Springs

Urban Art
Island

RIO-2

RIO-1

Advanced
Learning
Academy

Hawthorne
Academies

San Antonio
College

San
Antonio
College

San
Antonio
College

San Antonio
College

San
Antonio
College

San
Antonio
College

San
Antonio

Academy

Central
Catholic

High School

City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
GIS Data Senior Analyst: Rudolph R. Martinez

Case Manager: Kayla Leal
Date: 09/06/2018

Location Map

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD).

®
Case Z-2018-317
Scale: 1" approx. =  100 Feet

Council District: 1

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB:  00392 - BLOCK:  030 - LOT:  002, 003, 004 & S 17.71 ft of Lot 001

School District:  San Antonio I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend
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